FURUTECH
FP-800B(G)
4,080.-
FP-800B(R)
5,020.-
FP-900G)
2,510.-
High End Performance short Binding posts

set--- Nylon(Red, White)15mmψX2.7mm, 28.7mm overall length
Short Binding Posts and Exceptionals
Fuse
3,765.-
High End Performance Fuse
* α (Alpha)Pure Silver Conductor
* Rhodium Plated
* Cryogenically treated and demagnetized
* Slow burn
Values:
6.4mm x 25mm: 13A
*Package：1 pcs /Set
High Performance Crimp Sleeves
* 24k Gold plated non-magnetism α- Conductor
* Material: Pure Copper Pipe
GS-11P (I.D. :1.1mmＸOverall long:6mm) for 20 AWG
GS-21P (I.D. :2.1mmＸOverall long:10mm) for 14 AWG
GS-28P (I.D. :2.8mmＸOverall long:10mm) for 12 AWG
GS-35P (I.D. :3.5mmＸOverall long:10mm) for 10 AWG
GS-46P (I.D. :4.6mmＸOverall long:10mm) for 8 AWG
GS-83P (I.D. :8.3mmＸOverall long:20mm) for 4 AWG
GS-90P (I.D. 9.0mmＸOverall long:20mm L) for 2 AW
GS Series
Crimp Sleeves
3,140.-
Furutech Select Series Pure Transmission Fuses